w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Light Industrial Panel
AFL3-W10A-BT
AFL3-12A-BT
Intel® Celeron® J1900 (Quad Core, 2.0 GHz)
Intel® Celeron® J1900 (Quad Core, 2.0 GHz)
● W10”~12.1” light industrial interactive panel PC
● Wide range DC input with lockable DC jack

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Light Industrial Panel
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AFL3-W10A-BT-J1/PC/2G-R14 10.1” 350cd/m² 1280x800 fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, projected capacitive
touch screen, 2GB DDR3L RAM, with AG, 2-megapixel camera, microphone, R14
AFL3-12A-BT-J1/PC/2G-R16 12.1” 500 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, projected capacitive touch
screen, 2GB DDR3L RAM, with AG, 2-megapixel camera, microphone, R16
AFL3-12A-BT-J1/R/2G-R16 12.1” 500 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, resistive touch screen, 2GB
DDR3L RAM, with AG, 2-megapixel camera, microphone, R16
AFL3-12A-BT-J1/PC/4G-R16 12.1” 500 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, projected capacitive touch
screen, 4GB DDR3L RAM, with AG, R16
AFL3-12A-BT-J1/R/4G-R16 12.1” 500 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, resistive touch screen, 4GB
DDR3L RAM, with AG, R16
Options
Item AFL3-W10A-BT AFL3-12A-BT
Panel Mounting Kit AFL3PK-08A-R10
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-12 AFLWK-19B
Rack Mounting Kit AFL3RK-W10A-R10 -
Arm ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A21-R10/STAND-210-R11/STAND-C12-R10
V-Stand VSTAND-A10-R11 VSTAND-A12-R11
Barcode Scanner AFL3-2D-R11
RFID Reader
**(13.56 MHz Mifare Type)
for ATO assembly
AFL3-MF-RFID-KIT02-R10 AFL3-MF-RFID-KIT02-R10**
*OS: Win 7 Embedded
(64-bit)
AFL3-W07A-BT-WES7P64-R12*
 (for PCAP touch)
AFL3-W07A-BT-WES7P64-R12*
(for PCAP touch)
AFL3-W07A-BT-WES7E64-R12*
(for Resistive touch)
*OS: Win 10 IOT Enterprise AFL3-W07A-BT-W10E64-E-R12
**RFID is supported from AFL3-xxA-BT R11 version
*OS image with CD-ROM without storage
AFOLUX GEN III-2022-V10
Packing List